
 

 

 

 

Date Event Year Group Time (if relevant) 

Monday 

14th May 

 Parent and Toddler   
 No camogie/hurling club 

 Communion practice  

 Orienteering practice 

 

 

4 

7 

9.15-11am 

 

Morning 

Morning 

Tuesday 

15th May 

 Mandarin Language 

 Be Unique Dance Club 

 

 Derry hurling 

championships 

2 & 3 

1-2 

3-7 

team 

 

9.30-10.30am 

2-3pm 

3-4pm 

During school 

Wednesday 

16th May 

 Orienteering competition 
Coleraine College 

 Tennis 

 

 Climbing Club 

 Y4 Mass  

7 
 

1-2 

3-7 

3-7 

4 

Morning 
 

2-3pm 

3-4pm 

3-4.30pm  

10.30am 

Thursday 

17th May 

 Swimming 

 Numeracy is Fun 

 Embracing the Outdoors 

 

5-7 

1 

2-3 

4-7 

afternoon 

2-3pm 

2-3pm 

3-4pm 

Saturday 

19th May 

First Holy Communion 11am 
back to school for refreshments 

Confirmation of Post Primary place 

4,  
Choir/school community  

7 

11am 
 

By post 

    

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Weekly Note – 14th May 2018  

Follow us now on Twitter and the web for news updates  

@StJohnColeraine        www.stjohnspscoleraine.com 

 

 

Admissions - 2018/19 

We are looking forward to welcoming our 

new Year 1s into school.  If you would like a 

place in St John’s this September please 

contact school.  Our Year 1 Induction 

Morning is Wednesday 13th June. 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Saturday 19th May: Y4 First Holy Communion 11am 

Friday 4th May: Y2 Prayer service (parents invited) 

Friday 25th May:  Y1-3 Option 1 Sports day 

Friday 1st June: Y1-3 Option 2 Sports day 

Tuesday 29th May: Y5 airport trip – topic Flight 

Wednesday 30th May: Y1 health appraisals 

Thursday 31st May: Y1 health appraisals 

Thursday 31st May: Y5-7 school swimming gala 

Tuesday 5th June: Y4-7 Option 1 Sports Day 

Friday 8th June: Y4-7 Option 2 Sports Day 

Monday 11th June:  Y7 Assessments in Loreto 

Wednesday 13th June: New Y1s – Induction Morning 

Thursday 14th June: Inter-schools swimming gala 

Friday 15th June: Y1 Assembly (parents invited) 

Tuesday 19th – Thursday 21st June: Beach and 

Diversity Park trips Y1-6 

Tuesday 19th June- Year 7 Mass in Chapel & 

presentation back in school 

Thursday 28th June – Whole school end of year Mass 

 

Please see online safeguarding and 

mental wellbeing information overleaf.  

We are committed to this aspect of 

school life for all our pupils. 

 

 
After Schools Club 

2-5pm from Monday 14th May 

http://www.google.co.uk/url?q=http://technorati.com/social-media/article/twitter-fakes-tweets-to-promote-twitter/&sa=U&ei=NSgLU_amIoaU7QbFlYG4Bw&ved=0CEYQ9QEwDA&usg=AFQjCNE7bTlKtkFfgawcOw1zMkG9NwvY9A


 

 

 

Please visit the website for more information on this event - 

https://youngheartsminds.com 

 

 Help to keep our children safe online! 

 

 

 

 NSPCC have re-launched Net Aware. 

 Net Aware is the NSPCC and O2s no-nonsense guide for parents on the most popular 

sites, apps and games that your children use.  

 It will equip you as parents with information about these sites, including the 

recommended age, the safety features and settings available and the type of risks 

that your child might encounter. 

 Net Aware news pages highlights current online safety developments, trends and tips. 

Visit Net Aware Site www.net-aware.org.uk or download the free Net Aware App 

from the App Store or Google Play. 

   

https://youngheartsminds.com/

